
El Vaquero
Winery

W H I T E S
38 - 2021 Chenin Blanc (Handley Vineyard, Santa Cruz County)

24 - 2021 Sauvignon Blanc (Belle Farms Vineyard, Santa Cruz Mtns)

32 - 2020 Steel Barrel Chardonnay (Liebeler Vineyard, Santa Cruz Mtns)

29- 2021 Rosé of Pinot Noir (Deer Ranch Vineyard, Aptos)

39 - 2021 Rosé of Zinfandel (Muro Vineyard, San Benito)

21 - 2021 Rosé of Cabernet Franc (Athena Vineyard, Santa Clara Valley)

Club price

$22.40

$22.40

$28.80

$24.00

$20.00

$19.20

$28.00

$28.00

$36.00

$30.00

$25.00

$24.00

(All)W I N E S
Glass $12.00

Club Price

$9.60

04 - 2017 Cabernet Franc (Athena Vineyard, Santa Clara Valley) 

05 - 2016 Cabernet Sauvignon (Church Creek Vineyard, Santa Clara Valley)

06 - 2016 Syrah (Dorcich Family Vineyard, Santa Clara Valley)

07 - 2017 Zinfandel (Muro Vineyard, San Benito)

16 - 2013 Zinfandel (Stan's Vineyard, Santa Clara Valley)

26 - 2015 Petite Sirah (Bear Ranch Vineyard, Livermore)

27 - 2018 Mourvèdre (Fletcher Vineyard, Templeton Gap District)

36 - 2019 Mourvèdre (Sandy Lane Vineyard, Contra Costa)

30 - 2019 "One Eyed Charlie" Carignane (Sandy Lane Vnyrd, Contra Costa)

35 - 2019 "Bijoux" Red Blend (Central Coast)

37 - 2019 Merlot (Muro Vineyard, San Benito)

$35.00

$36.00

$34.00

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00




$32.00

$36.00

$35.00

$33.00

$28.00

$28.80

$27.20

$25.60

$25.60

$25.60

$25.60




$25.60

$28.80

$28.00

$26.40

R E D S

03 - 2016 Pinot Noir (Gali Vineyard, Corralitos) (Swan Clone)

11 - 2017 Pinot Noir Estate (El Vaquero Vineyard, Santa Cruz Mountains)

14 - 2013 Pinot Noir (Muns Vineyard, Santa Cruz Mountains)

20 - 2016 Pinot Noir (Muns Vineyard, Santa Cruz Mountains)

28 - 2013 Pinot Noir (La Belle Rose Vineyard, Monterey) (Pommard Clone)

12 - 2014 Pinot Noir (La Belle Rose Vineyard, Monterey) (Pommard Clone)

$45.00

$45.00

$40.00

$40.00

$36.00

$36.00

P I N O T S
$36.00

$36.00

$32.00

$32.00

$28.80

$28.80

19 - 2014 Late Harvest Zinfandel (Santa Clara Valley)

34 - 2020 Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc (Pine Mountain Vineyard)

$25.00

$30.00

$20.00

$24.00

L A T E  H A R V E S T - Half Bottle

01/2023

-Case Special $125-

-Case Special $175-

-Case Special $150-



E V E N T S
El Vaquero Winery hosts trivia with KPIG DJ/Musician Michael Gaither every Thursday and live

music with local food vendors weekly, typically every Saturday and sometimes on Friday

and/or Sunday.  See our website (elvaquerowinery.com/events) or social media for a list of

upcoming events. Contact us at (831) 607-8118 to host your event or gathering at El Vaquero

Winery.

N O N - A L C H O L I C  D R I N K S
Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Orange Soda

Perrier

Tejava Unsweetened Tea

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Martinellis Apple Juice

Snapple

-Kiwi Strawberry

-Mango Madness

Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Sanpellegrino

-Sparkling Orange

-Sparkling Lemon

Sanpelligrino Flavored Water

-Cherry Pomegranate

       -Orange Raspberry

       -Tangerine Strawberry

$3.00

W I N E  C L U B
- 20% off all purchases

- No cost to join

- Complimentary tasting, food and live music at quarterly Wine Club Pick Up event

- May select any 3 bottles for your shipment

- Members commit to purchase a 3 bottle shipment 4 times a year (approx. $80-$95 per

shipment)

- Members commit to a minimum of 2 shipments

Scan to view 

upcoming events!

01/2023

https://www.facebook.com/ElVaqueroWinery
https://www.instagram.com/elvaquerowinery/
https://www.elvaquerowinery.com/events

